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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

48 PENCIU ANDREEA ROU 51,92 71,0 74,0 76,0 76,007-09-00 281
17 HANHUR MARIYA UKR 52,50 72,0 74,0 77,0 74,024-08-00 252

105 ILIEVA ATANASKA BUL 52,88 67,0 71,0 73,0 71,014-06-00 233
79 CONSTANTIN NICOLETA ROU 51,76 65,0 68,0 70,0 70,005-12-99 224

120 CARRETTO SABINA ITA 52,08 68,0 70,0 73,0 70,012-11-00 215
179 MAGISTRIS LUCREZIA ITA 52,22 70,0 74,0 74,0 70,021-04-99 206
84 GOLUBINA ALESIA RUS 52,98 63,0 67,0 70,0 70,013-04-00 197
41 RIGAUD GARANCE FRA 49,56 59,0 62,0 64,0 64,012-11-99 188

168 SOLEDAD PALMA ESP 52,62 63,0 66,0 66,0 63,029-09-99 179
59 SYTELÄ SIRI FIN 51,22 57,0 57,0 60,0 60,003-06-00 1610
38 GARRIDO HUELVA ANDRE ESP 52,06 57,0 60,0 60,0 60,005-09-00 1511
40 RICHET CATHERINE FRA 52,88 54,0 57,0 59,0 57,029-12-99 1412
20 JAKOVLEVAITE DEIMANT LTU 52,56 47,0 47,0 50,0 50,008051999 1313

CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

79 CONSTANTIN NICOLETA ROU 51,76 88,0 92,0 97,0 92,005-12-99 281
48 PENCIU ANDREEA ROU 51,92 87,0 89,0 91,0 91,007-09-00 252
17 HANHUR MARIYA UKR 52,50 86,0 88,0 90,0 88,024-08-00 233

105 ILIEVA ATANASKA BUL 52,88 82,0 88,0 88,0 88,014-06-00 224
179 MAGISTRIS LUCREZIA ITA 52,22 80,0 84,0 85,0 85,021-04-99 215
41 RIGAUD GARANCE FRA 49,56 77,0 81,0 84,0 84,012-11-99 206

120 CARRETTO SABINA ITA 52,08 80,0 84,0 84,0 84,012-11-00 197
84 GOLUBINA ALESIA RUS 52,98 83,0 88,0 89,0 83,013-04-00 188

168 SOLEDAD PALMA ESP 52,62 75,0 80,0 82,0 82,029-09-99 179
38 GARRIDO HUELVA ANDRE ESP 52,06 75,0 78,0 78,0 78,005-09-00 1610
59 SYTELÄ SIRI FIN 51,22 68,0 72,0 75,0 75,003-06-00 1511
40 RICHET CATHERINE FRA 52,88 69,0 72,0 75,0 72,029-12-99 1412
20 JAKOVLEVAITE DEIMANT LTU 52,56 62,0 62,0 62,0 62,008051999 1313

TOTAL Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

48 PENCIU ANDREEA ROU 51,92 76,0 91,0 167,007-09-00 281 238,7
79 CONSTANTIN NICOLETA ROU 51,76 70,0 92,0 162,005-12-99 252 232,1
17 HANHUR MARIYA UKR 52,50 74,0 88,0 162,024-08-00 233 229,5

105 ILIEVA ATANASKA BUL 52,88 71,0 88,0 159,014-06-00 224 223,9
179 MAGISTRIS LUCREZIA ITA 52,22 70,0 85,0 155,021-04-99 215 220,5
120 CARRETTO SABINA ITA 52,08 70,0 84,0 154,012-11-00 206 219,5
84 GOLUBINA ALESIA RUS 52,98 70,0 83,0 153,013-04-00 197 215,2
41 RIGAUD GARANCE FRA 49,56 64,0 84,0 148,012-11-99 188 219,9

168 SOLEDAD PALMA ESP 52,62 63,0 82,0 145,029-09-99 179 205,0
38 GARRIDO HUELVA ANDRE ESP 52,06 60,0 78,0 138,005-09-00 1610 196,8
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

59 SYTELÄ SIRI FIN 51,22 60,0 75,0 135,003-06-00 1511 195,1
40 RICHET CATHERINE FRA 52,88 57,0 72,0 129,029-12-99 1412 181,7
20 JAKOVLEVAITE DEIMANT LTU 52,56 50,0 62,0 112,008051999 1313 158,5
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